Videotek® CVM-306-
3GB
Compact Multiformat Signal Analyzer
The Videotek® CVM-306-3GB multiformat signal analyzer delivers
integrated video and audio signal monitoring in an affordable,
compact package. With a robust feature set and space-saving
design, the CVM-306-3GB allows even the most modest
installation to benefit from high-end monitoring and a professional

Altitude 6562 ft (2000 m)
Pollution Degree 2
Ordering Information
CVM-306-3GB CVM series compact video monitor/multiformat signal analyzer with integral LCD and speakers,
SD and HD and 3G-SDI, 3RU
CMN-S23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41-S, CMN-91-S, or CVM-306-S to support HD and 3G-SDI, field upgrade
CMN-S2H-F Upgrade CMN-41-S, CMN-91-S, or CVM-306-S to support HD-SDI, field upgrade
CMN-H23GB-F Upgrade CMN-41, CMN-91, or CVM-306 to support 3G-SDI, field upgrade
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Videotek® CVM-306-3GB